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Anlage
Auf Wissen Woog, 52396 Heimbach
tch.vorstand@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Weber, Adrian
T 017664087704 weber_adrian@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Steinborn, Andre
T 01778669211 tch.vorstand@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Julia Tings; T 015164472308
kirsten.tings@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Holdenried, Caroline
Reddelien, Hannah
Tings, Julia
Wergen, Carla
Heinen, Kerstin
Winkens, Nele
Roentgen, Eva
Jansen, Vanessa
Lauscher, Merle

10 Heinen, Louisa Marie
11 Tings, Hanna

12 Solbach, Lisa Marie
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ID-Nr.

29403993
29505860
20356979
20356978
29403976
20356980
20258062
29603366
20554244
20556312
20751162
28891345
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LK20,2
LK22,6
LK20,1
LK24,8
LK23,7
LK24,8
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